Checking account Balance 3/30/19

INCOME 4/1/19 to 6/30/19
Dues

Uniforms

Spectrum Refund
Banquet Program Refund
TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES 4/1/19 to 6/30/19
Banquet

Uniforms

Equipment

Hots Dogs/Buns

American League Phone
TOTAL EXPENSE

Checking Account Balance 6/30/19

Micthael B Powell 7[16]19

$4,941.23

$1,525.00
$1,903.60
$314.00
$60.00
$3,802.60

$391.08
$2,366.97
$331.79
$129.61
$81.04
$3,300.49

$5,443.34



