Checking account Balance 3/30/19	\$4,941.23
INCOME 4/1/19 to 6/30/19	
Dues	\$1,525.00
Uniforms	\$1,903.60
Spectrum Refund	\$314.00
Banquet Program Refund	\$60.00
TOTAL INCOME	\$3,802.60
EXPENSES 4/1/19 to 6/30/19 Banquet	\$391.08
Uniforms	\$2,366.97
Equipment	\$331.79
Hots Dogs/Buns	\$129.61
American League Phone	\$81.04
TOTAL EXPENSE	\$3,300.49
Checking Account Balance 6/30/19	\$5,443.34

Michael B Fowell 7/16/19